# **Press Release**



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

#### Media Contact:

Laurie Kaiden lauriekaiden@dkatz.com D: 201.731.8469 C: 917.593.2982

## Katz & Associates Florida Office, and Katz Brokers in Florida and New Jersey Win CoStar Power Broker Retail Real Estate Awards

Katz Named Top Retail Leasing Firm in Palm Beach County; Solomon, Cashion, Staats, Katz, Moskovic Recognized as Top Brokers in Palm Beach County and Northern New Jersey

Englewood, NJ, March 17, 2020 – Katz & Associates Florida office and four Katz brokers – Daniel Solomon and Jon Cashion in Palm Beach County, and Amy Staats, Brian Katz and Donny Moskovic in Northern New Jersey -- have been recognized as top retail real estate brokers for their work in 2019 by CoStar Group, Inc., the data/analytics leader of the commercial real estate industry. Just announced by CoStar, the Power Broker Awards recognize professionals and firms who closed the highest transaction volume in commercial real estate deals and leads in their respective markets. These prestigious industry awards show that these professionals are the best of the best, among the most active dealmakers.

Katz Florida office won Top Retail Leasing Firm honors in Palm Beach County.

Daniel Solomon, Principal, CCIM and MSRE, and Jon Cashion, Principal, won Top Retail Leasing Brokers in Palm Beach County.

Amy Staats, Vice President, Brian Katz, CEO, and Donny Moskovic, Director, won Top Retail Leasing Brokers in Northern New Jersey.

"It's exciting for our firm and these Katz brokers to be recognized as the best brokers in the business," said David Emihovich, Managing Partner, Southeast, Katz & Associates. "These smart, passionate, hardworking brokers have proven themselves as game changers and we are excited to keep it going in 2020 and beyond!"

Katz & Associates began operations in January of 1996. The company currently maintains offices in New York City, Charlotte, Boca Raton, Nashville, New Jersey and Orlando. Katz & Associates' primary focus is assisting retailers, restaurants and landlords in all capacities including strategic planning, market analysis, lease and sale negotiations and dispositions. Our team of seasoned veterans has decades of experience and invaluable market knowledge.

###

# **Press Release**



### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

#### Media Contact:

Laurie Kaiden lauriekaiden@dkatz.com D: 201.731.8469 C: 917.593.2982

For more information, contact: Laurie Kaiden at 201.731.8463 (D) or 917-593-2982 (C)